	[Pursuant to section 105(6) of the Companie (Management and Adm STEEL STRIPS INFRA: <u>CIN: L27109PB</u> Regd. Office: Village Somalheri/lehli P.O.Dappar, Tehsil TEL. NO. +91- 172-2793112., Fax: +91-172-2794834, E	ninistration) Rules, 20 STRUCTURES LIMIT 1973PLC003232 I Derrabassi, Distt. S.A	14] ED A.S Nagar M	ohali (Punjat		
ΝΔΜ	E OF THE MEMBER(S)					
	ISTERED ADDRESS					
EMA						
FOLI	O NO./ CLIENT ID					
DP IE)					
NO. (OF SHARES HELD					
l/ We	e, being the member(s) of shares of the above nam	ed Company, hereby	appoint:			
1.	Name:					
	Address:		Signature			
	E-mail Id:		Gigilatare			
Or fa	iling him/her					
2.	Name:					
	Address:					
	E-mail Id:		Signature			
	iling him/her					
3.	Name:		1			
	Address: E-mail ld:		Signature			
Naga Sr. N		ce: Village Somalheri/I	Lehli P.O.Da ndicated belo	opar, Tehsil D w:	errabassi, Dist	t. S.A.S
on Fr Naga Sr. No Ordin 1. / 2. [3. Spec 4. /	ar Mohali (Punjab)and at any adjournment thereof in respect of su	ce: Village Somalheri/l Ich resolutions as are in h 31, 2016	Lehli P.O.Da ndicated belo	opar, Tehsil D w:	errabassi, Dist	t.S.A.S
on Fr Naga Sr. N Ordi 1. / 2. [3. Spec 4. / 5. /	ar Mohali (Punjab)and at any adjournment thereof in respect of su n Resolution nary Business Adoption of audited financial statements for the year ended Marcl Re-appointment of Sh. Rajinder Kumar Garg, as a Director To ratify Appointment of Auditors M/S S.C. Dewan & Co. zial Business Appointment of Sm. Tejinder Kaur as Director of the Company.	ce: Village Somalheri/l ich resolutions as are in h 31, 2016 f the Act.	ndicated belo	opar, Tehsil D	Affix Revenue Stamp	t.S.A.S
on Fr Naga Sr. No Ordin 1. / 2. f 3 Spec 4. / 5. / Signe Signe	ar Mohali (Punjab)and at any adjournment thereof in respect of su o. Resolution nary Business Adoption of audited financial statements for the year ended Marcl Re-appointment of Sh. Rajinder Kumar Garg, as a Director To ratify Appointment of Auditors M/S S.C. Dewan & Co. cial Business Appointment of Smt. Tejinder Kaur as Director of the Company. Approval of Investment exceeding the limit prescribed U/S 186 of ed this	ce: Village Somalheri/ Ich resolutions as are in h 31, 2016 f the Act. Ider(s)	ndicated belo	w:	Affix Revenue Stamp	
on Fr Naga Sr. No Ordin 1. / 2. f 3 Spec 4. / 5. / Signe Signe	ar Mohali (Punjab)and at any adjournment thereof in respect of su o. Resolution nary Business Adoption of audited financial statements for the year ended Marcl Re-appointment of Sh. Rajinder Kumar Garg, as a Director To ratify Appointment of Auditors M/S S.C. Dewan & Co. ial Business Appointment of Smt. Tejinder Kaur as Director of the Company. Approval of Investment exceeding the limit prescribed U/S 186 of ad this	ce: Village Somalheri/ ich resolutions as are in h 31, 2016 f the Act. ilder(s) e duly completed and he Meeting. STRUCTURES LIMIT 1973PLC003232 I Derrabassi, Distt. S.A	ndicated belo d deposited ED A.S Nagar M	at the Reg	Affix Revenue Stamp istered Office	
on Fr Naga Sr. N. Ordin 1. // 2. I 3 Spec 4. // 5. // Signe Signa Note Com	ar Mohali (Punjab)and at any adjournment thereof in respect of su o. Resolution nary Business Adoption of audited financial statements for the year ended Marcl Re-appointment of Sh. Rajinder Kumar Garg, as a Director To ratify Appointment of Auditors M/S S.C. Dewan & Co. sial Business Appointment of Smt. Tejinder Kaur as Director of the Company. Apporval of Investment exceeding the limit prescribed U/S 186 of ed this	ce: Village Somalheri/ ich resolutions as are in h 31, 2016 fithe Act. e duly completed and he Meeting. STRUCTURES LIMIT 1973PLC003232 I Derrabassi, Distt. S./ mail: ssl_ssg@glide.n	ndicated belo d deposited ED A.S Nagar M	at the Reg	Affix Revenue Stamp istered Office	
on Fr Naga Sr. N. Ordin 1. // 2. I 3 Spec 4. // 5. // Signe Signa Note Com	ar Mohali (Punjab)and at any adjournment thereof in respect of su o. Resolution nary Business Adoption of audited financial statements for the year ended Marcl Re-appointment of Sh. Rajinder Kumar Garg, as a Director To ratify Appointment of Auditors M/S S.C. Dewan & Co. ial Business Appointment of Smt. Tejinder Kaur as Director of the Company. Approval of Investment exceeding the limit prescribed U/S 186 of ad this	ce: Village Somalheri/ ich resolutions as are in h 31, 2016 fithe Act. e duly completed and he Meeting. STRUCTURES LIMIT 1973PLC003232 I Derrabassi, Distt. S./ mail: ssl_ssg@glide.n	ndicated belo d deposited ED A.S Nagar M	at the Reg	Affix Revenue Stamp istered Office	
on Fr Naga Sr. N 2. 1 3 2. 1 3 5. 7 Signe Signa Note Com	ar Mohali (Punjab)and at any adjournment thereof in respect of su o. Resolution nary Business Adoption of audited financial statements for the year ended Marcl Re-appointment of Sh. Rajinder Kumar Garg, as a Director To ratify Appointment of Auditors M/S S.C. Dewan & Co. cial Business Appointment of Smt. Tejinder Kaur as Director of the Company. Approval of Investment exceeding the limit prescribed U/S 186 of ed this	ce: Village Somalheri/ ich resolutions as are in h 31, 2016 fithe Act. e duly completed and he Meeting. STRUCTURES LIMIT 1973PLC003232 I Derrabassi, Distt. S./ mail: ssl_ssg@glide.n	ndicated belo d deposited ED A.S Nagar M	at the Reg	Affix Revenue Stamp istered Office	
on Fr Nagaa Sr. No 2. 1 3 Spec 4. / 5. / Signe Signa Signa Note Com Note Com	ar Mohali (Punjab)and at any adjournment thereof in respect of su o. Resolution nary Business Adoption of audited financial statements for the year ended Marcl Re-appointment of Sh. Rajinder Kumar Garg, as a Director To ratify Appointment of Auditors M/S S.C. Dewan & Co. tial Business Appointment of Smt. Tejinder Kaur as Director of the Company. Approval of Investment exceeding the limit prescribed U/S 186 of ed this	ce: Village Somalheri/ ich resolutions as are in h 31, 2016 fithe Act. e duly completed and he Meeting. STRUCTURES LIMIT 1973PLC003232 I Derrabassi, Distt. S./ mail: ssl_ssg@glide.n	ndicated belo d deposited ED A.S Nagar M	at the Reg	Affix Revenue Stamp istered Office	
on Fr Naga Sr. M 2. 1 3 - Signe Signe Signe Note Com Note Com Note Com	ar Mohali (Punjab)and at any adjournment thereof in respect of su o. Resolution nary Business Adoption of audited financial statements for the year ended Marcl Re-appointment of Sh. Rajinder Kumar Garg, as a Director To ratify Appointment of Auditors M/S S.C. Dewan & Co. tial Business Appointment of Smt. Tejinder Kaur as Director of the Company. Approval of Investment exceeding the limit prescribed U/S 186 of ed this	ce: Village Somalheri/ ich resolutions as are in h 31, 2016 fithe Act. e duly completed and he Meeting. STRUCTURES LIMIT 1973PLC003232 I Derrabassi, Distt. S./ mail: ssl_ssg@glide.n	ndicated belo d deposited ED A.S Nagar M	at the Reg	Affix Revenue Stamp istered Office	
on Fr Naga Sr. No Ordiu 1. / / 2. I 3 Spec 5. / Signe Signe Signe Com Note Com Note Com Note Com Note Com Note Com Note Note Note Note Note Note Note Note	ar Mohali (Punjab)and at any adjournment thereof in respect of su o. Resolution nary Business Adoption of audited financial statements for the year ended Marcl Re-appointment of Sh. Rajinder Kumar Garg, as a Director To ratify Appointment of Auditors M/S S.C. Dewan & Co. tial Business Appointment of Smt. Tejinder Kaur as Director of the Company. Approval of Investment exceeding the limit prescribed U/S 186 of ed this	ce: Village Somalheri/ ich resolutions as are in h 31, 2016 f the Act. ider(s) e duly completed and the Meeting. STRUCTURES LIMIT 1973PLC003232 10Parabassi, Distt. S./ mail: ssl_ssg@glide.n NCE SLIP Company held on Frid	 d deposited A.S Nagar M et.in, Websi	ohali (punjab te : www.ss	Affix Revenue Stamp istered Office	of the